
    PROPOSED LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2019 
 
SL.No Name of Holiday Date Day 

1. New Year 01.01.2019 Tuesday 
2. Pongal 15.01.2019 Tuesday 
3. Thiruvalluvar Day/Mattu Pongal 16.01.2019 Wednesday 
4. Republic Day 26.01.2019 Saturday 
5. Tamil New Year /Dr.Ambedkar’s 

Birthday 
14.04.2019 Sunday 

6. Good Friday 19.04.2019 Friday 
7. May Day 01.05.2019 Wednesday 
8. Ramzan* 05.06.2019 Wednesday 
9. Lady of Snows Festival 05.08.2019 Monday 

10. Bakrid* 12.08.2019 Monday 
11. Independence Day 15.08.2019 Thursday 
12. Muharram 10.09.2019 Thursday 
13. Gandhi Jayanthi 02.10.2019 Wednesday 
14. Dussehra 08.10.2019 Tuesday 
15. Deepavali 27.10.2019 Sunday 
16. Milad-un-Nabi* 10.11.2019 Sunday 
17. Chirstmas 25.12.2019 Wednesday 

 

 


